

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO 123 OF 2017

Order no 04 dated 17.01.2018

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Revisionist files advocate hazira.

Notice duly served upon O.P. no. 02/ State.

Hazira filed on behalf of the O.P. no. 02/ State.

No S/R is received in respect of the O.P. no. 01.

Fix 19.02.2018 for appearance, S/R in respect of the O.P. no. 01 and further order.

D/C by me

Chief Judge
City Sessions Court
Calcutta.

Chief Judge
City Sessions Court
Calcutta