

Crl Appl-123/17

Order No, 14. dt 14.01.2019

The Court is vacant. Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya , Ld A.D.J, F.T.C- II is in charge of this court.

Today is fixed for ***further hearing if required on behalf of the appallant and filing of citation if any.***

Separate hazira filed on behalf of the appelland and O.P No. 1

A petition is filed on behalf of petitioner with a prayer to extend the interim order of stay.

Accordingly case is adjourned today.

Fix ***20.02.2019*** for ***further hearing if required on behalf of the appallant and filing of citation if any.*** The interim order of stay is extended till next date.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in- charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in - charge)