

Order No.21. dt.21.11.2019

Today is fixed for **hearing as last chance**.

Separate haziras are filed on behalf of the petitioner, O.P. No.1 and O.P. No.2/state.

A petition is filed on behalf of the petitioner with a prayer to extend the interim order of stay.

Another petition is filed on behalf of the petitioner with a prayer to adjourn the matter today.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Accordingly the case is adjourned to day .

Fix **10.12.2019** for **hearing as last chance**.

Parties to come ready on the date fixed.

The interim order of stay is extended till next date.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.