

Crl. Appl. No. 123 / 2017

Order No. 24, dated: 01.02.2020

Yesterday was declared holiday.

As such the record is put up today.

Fix 18.03.2020 for hearing as last chance i.d order on merit.

DC/ by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.