

Order No 19 .dt.23.06.23

Today is fixed for bringing the stay order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Separate haziras are filed on behalf of the petitioner, O.P no 2/State.

No order has been received from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Accordingly the case is fixed on 17.09.23 for bringing the stay order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Parties are directed to come ready on the next date fixed.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1stFast Track Court,Calcutta.
JO Code WB00863

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
1stFast Track Court ,Calcutta
JO Code WB00863

